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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 INGEMAR PÉTER FÉLIX IVANČO 3 : 1 A 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 1

2 INGEMAR PÉTER RÓBERT ML. VALUCH 3 : 0 A 1-2 28.02.2020 14:45 3

3 ANDREJ KAŠŠAY JEREMIÁŠ STRAKA 3 : 0 B 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 2

4 ANDREJ KAŠŠAY PATRIK BUČKO 3 : 1 B 1-2 28.02.2020 14:45 4

5 DANIEL ORÁČ ANDREJ LIPTÁK 3 : 2 C 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 3

6 DANIEL ORÁČ MATÚŠ VEIS 3 : 0 C 1-2 28.02.2020 14:45 5

7 SAMUEL FEČO PETER VAVERKA 3 : 0 D 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 4

8 SAMUEL FEČO IGOR BOHOVIČ 3 : 1 D 1-2 28.02.2020 14:45 6

9 FILIP DELINČÁK MAREK JOHN 3 : 0 E 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 5

10 FILIP DELINČÁK MARKUS TONKOVIČ 3 : 1 E 1-2 28.02.2020 14:45 7

11 TOMÁŠ KOPÁNYI PETER VAVERKA 3 : 0 F 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 6

12 TOMÁŠ KOPÁNYI RÓBERT ST. VALUCH 3 : 1 F 1-2 28.02.2020 15:10 1

13 MARTIN TRUSKA MILAN KAČNÍK 3 : 1 G 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 7

14 MARTIN TRUSKA SLAVOMÍR KRÁL 3 : 2 G 1-2 28.02.2020 15:10 2

15 DALIBOR DIKO RASTISLAV KVETÁK 3 : 2 H 1-3 28.02.2020 13:30 8

16 ROMAN MACHÁŇ ZDENKO TAKÁČ 0 : 3 H 4-2 28.02.2020 13:30 9

17 LUKÁŠ KOSTELNÍK MICHAL MIKUŠIAK 3 : 0 I 1-3 28.02.2020 13:55 1

18 KRISTIAN DOUBEK MARTIN KYSEL 3 : 1 I 4-2 28.02.2020 13:55 2

19 TIBOR BEDNÁR MICHAL BANDÍK 3 : 0 J 1-3 28.02.2020 13:55 3

20 MATÚŠ DIKO FILIP JEŽO 0 : 3 J 4-2 28.02.2020 13:55 4

21 JAKUB TAKÁČ KRISTIÁN UHERÍK 2 : 3 K 1-3 28.02.2020 13:55 5

22 ADRIÁN SOMOGYI JURAJ PETRLÍK 1 : 3 K 4-2 28.02.2020 13:55 6

23 BÁLINT BIRÓ NICOLAS KUBALA 3 : 0 L 1-3 28.02.2020 13:55 7

24 OLIVER NOVICKÝ RADOVAN CYPRICH 1 : 3 L 4-2 28.02.2020 13:55 8

25 JAKUB GOLDÍR ĽUBOMÍR MAJERČÍK 3 : 0 M 1-3 28.02.2020 13:55 9

26 AUREL BOHUŠ RÓBERT BUČKO 0 : 3 M 4-2 28.02.2020 14:20 5

27 SAMUEL CYPRICH MICHAL JIRÁSEK 1 : 3 N 1-3 28.02.2020 14:20 6

28 MARTIN JEŽO ANDREJ KUČERA 3 : 0 N 4-2 28.02.2020 14:20 7

29 MARTIN GAJDOŠ DOMINIK HATVANY 3 : 0 O 1-3 28.02.2020 14:20 8

30 ADAM JANÍK MATÚŠ ZELINKA 0 : 3 O 4-2 28.02.2020 14:20 9

31 PAVOL VEJMELKA DOMINIK MARUNIAK 3 : 1 P 1-3 28.02.2020 14:45 1

32 ROLAND GREGA KAMIL PACH 0 : 3 P 4-2 28.02.2020 14:45 2

33 RÓBERT ML. VALUCH FÉLIX IVANČO 0 : 3 A 2-3 28.02.2020 16:25 5

34 PATRIK BUČKO JEREMIÁŠ STRAKA 3 : 0 B 2-3 28.02.2020 16:25 6

35 MATÚŠ VEIS ANDREJ LIPTÁK 3 : 1 C 2-3 28.02.2020 16:25 7

36 IGOR BOHOVIČ PETER VAVERKA 1 : 3 D 2-3 28.02.2020 16:25 8

37 MARKUS TONKOVIČ MAREK JOHN 3 : 2 E 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 1

38 RÓBERT ST. VALUCH PETER VAVERKA 3 : 0 F 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 2

39 SLAVOMÍR KRÁL MILAN KAČNÍK 2 : 3 G 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 3

40 DALIBOR DIKO ZDENKO TAKÁČ 3 : 1 H 1-2 28.02.2020 15:10 3

41 RASTISLAV KVETÁK ROMAN MACHÁŇ 3 : 1 H 3-4 28.02.2020 15:10 4

42 LUKÁŠ KOSTELNÍK MARTIN KYSEL 3 : 0 I 1-2 28.02.2020 15:10 5

43 MICHAL MIKUŠIAK KRISTIAN DOUBEK 3 : 0 I 3-4 28.02.2020 15:10 6

44 TIBOR BEDNÁR FILIP JEŽO 0 : 3 J 1-2 28.02.2020 15:10 7

45 MICHAL BANDÍK MATÚŠ DIKO 0 : 3 J 3-4 28.02.2020 15:10 8

46 JAKUB TAKÁČ JURAJ PETRLÍK 3 : 1 K 1-2 28.02.2020 15:35 5

47 KRISTIÁN UHERÍK ADRIÁN SOMOGYI 3 : 1 K 3-4 28.02.2020 15:35 6

48 BÁLINT BIRÓ RADOVAN CYPRICH 3 : 1 L 1-2 28.02.2020 15:35 7

49 NICOLAS KUBALA OLIVER NOVICKÝ 3 : 2 L 3-4 28.02.2020 15:35 8
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50 JAKUB GOLDÍR RÓBERT BUČKO 3 : 1 M 1-2 28.02.2020 16:00 1

51 ĽUBOMÍR MAJERČÍK AUREL BOHUŠ 2 : 3 M 3-4 28.02.2020 16:00 2

52 SAMUEL CYPRICH ANDREJ KUČERA 1 : 3 N 1-2 28.02.2020 16:00 3

53 MICHAL JIRÁSEK MARTIN JEŽO 1 : 3 N 3-4 28.02.2020 16:00 4

54 MARTIN GAJDOŠ MATÚŠ ZELINKA 0 : 3 O 1-2 28.02.2020 16:00 5

55 DOMINIK HATVANY ADAM JANÍK 1 : 3 O 3-4 28.02.2020 16:00 6

56 PAVOL VEJMELKA KAMIL PACH 1 : 3 P 1-2 28.02.2020 16:00 7

57 DOMINIK MARUNIAK ROLAND GREGA 3 : 1 P 3-4 28.02.2020 16:00 8

58 DALIBOR DIKO ROMAN MACHÁŇ 3 : 0 H 1-4 28.02.2020 16:50 4

59 ZDENKO TAKÁČ RASTISLAV KVETÁK 3 : 2 H 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 5

60 LUKÁŠ KOSTELNÍK KRISTIAN DOUBEK 3 : 0 I 1-4 28.02.2020 16:50 6

61 MARTIN KYSEL MICHAL MIKUŠIAK 3 : 0 I 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 7

62 TIBOR BEDNÁR MATÚŠ DIKO 3 : 0 J 1-4 28.02.2020 16:50 8

63 FILIP JEŽO MICHAL BANDÍK 3 : 0 wo J 2-3 28.02.2020 16:50 9

64 JAKUB TAKÁČ ADRIÁN SOMOGYI 3 : 2 K 1-4 28.02.2020 17:15 5

65 JURAJ PETRLÍK KRISTIÁN UHERÍK 1 : 3 K 2-3 28.02.2020 17:15 6

66 BÁLINT BIRÓ OLIVER NOVICKÝ 3 : 0 L 1-4 28.02.2020 17:15 7

67 RADOVAN CYPRICH NICOLAS KUBALA 0 : 3 L 2-3 28.02.2020 17:15 8

68 JAKUB GOLDÍR AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 1 M 1-4 28.02.2020 17:40 1

69 RÓBERT BUČKO ĽUBOMÍR MAJERČÍK 3 : 1 M 2-3 28.02.2020 17:40 2

70 SAMUEL CYPRICH MARTIN JEŽO 0 : 3 N 1-4 28.02.2020 17:40 3

71 ANDREJ KUČERA MICHAL JIRÁSEK 0 : 3 N 2-3 28.02.2020 17:40 4

72 MARTIN GAJDOŠ ADAM JANÍK 3 : 0 O 1-4 28.02.2020 17:40 5

73 MATÚŠ ZELINKA DOMINIK HATVANY 3 : 0 O 2-3 28.02.2020 17:40 6

74 PAVOL VEJMELKA ROLAND GREGA 3 : 2 P 1-4 28.02.2020 17:40 7

75 KAMIL PACH DOMINIK MARUNIAK 2 : 3 P 2-3 28.02.2020 17:40 8
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